
 

 

Клуб по месту жительства «Затейник» - 2023-2024 уч. год 

 

 

 

№  
п/п 

   Ф.И.О. 

педагога 
Название 

объединения 
Кол-

во 
групп 

понедел

ьник 

 

вторник 

 

среда четверг пятница суббота 

 

воскресе

нье 

1. Насибуллина 

Альбина 

Равильевна 

Грация 

(гимнастика) 

  

1   14.00-

14.45 
14.55-
15.40 

    16.00-16.45 

16.55-

17.40. 

 

2  Шалыминова 

Наталья 

Викторовна 

Ремесло и 

дизайн 

(бисероплетен

ие, вязание) 

1  

 

   14.15-

15.00 

15.10-

15.55. 

   13.30-

14.15 

14.25-

15.10 

3 Клишина Елена 

Ивановна 
       Истоки  2    2гр 

15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

 

1гр 
15.55-16.40 
16.50-17.35. 

 

2гр 

15.00-

15.45 

15.55-

16.40 

 

1гр 

11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

 

4 Смирнова Лидия  

Викторовна 
ИЗО 

Моделирова-

ние, 

конструирован

ие из бумаги 

1     

 

  

 

 15.20-

16.15 

16.25-

17.00 

5 Клишина Елена 

Ивановна 
Островок 

детской 

радости  

1  15.45-

16.30 

16.40-

17.25 

 

 

   13.45-14.30 

14.40-15.25 

 


